
         

   

  
 
 

  
 

    
  

    

   
     

  
      

      

   
          
 

        

   

      

  
        

 

           

   

  

 

 

    

  

   

 
      

 

Speaker List/Agenda for June 13, 2024 IEG General, Annual Meeting 
Updated 04/11/2024 
James R. Matey, james.matey@nist.gov 

First Name Last Name Affiliation Title/Topic Order 
Start 
Time 

Presentation & 
Questions (min) 

Zoom-GOV Active to Test Login 1 08:30 20 
Meeting Services 
Technician NIST Review of Zoom-GOV for Participants 2 08:50 10 

Introductions 3 09:00 0 
James Matey NIST Housekeeping 4 09:00 5 
Craig Watson NIST Welcome To NIST 5 09:05 5 

Technical Discussions - Open Source Algorithms 6 09:10 0 
James Matey NIST Open Source Justification 7 09:10 10 
Kien Nguyen Brisbane Review of open source deep learning algorithms 8 09:20 30 
Adam Czajka Notre Dame Open Source Submission to IREX 9 09:50 30 

Tanguy Jeanneau Tools for Humanity 

Open-Iris: A modern open-source iris recognition engine for the 
Worldcoin project 10 10:20 30 

Break 11 10:50 10 

Technical Discussions - Implications of AI for Iris Recognition 12 11:00 0 

Adam Czajka Notre Dame Identity-Preserving Iris Synthesis 13 11:00 30 

Arun Ross Michigan State Iris Analysis and Large Language Models 14 11:30 30 

Break - Lunch 15 12:00 45 
Technical Discussions: IREX; Camera Design; Lessons from 
Other Modalities 16 12:45 0 

Jonathon Phillips or designee NIST Results from Face Studies: Two heads better than one 17 12:45 30 

Udo Mahlmeister Noise in iris images 18 13:15 30 

Patrick Grother NIST 1-1 vs 1-N 19 13:45 30 

Break 20 14:15 10 

Updates/Progress Reports 21 14:25 0 

James Matey NIST IEG: Status/Progress 22 14:25 10 

Bethany Retton FBI OSAC: Iris Task Group: Status/Progress 23 14:35 20 

Joe Gower FBI NGI/Iris: Status 24 14:55 10 

Patrick Grother NIST IREX: Status/Progress 25 15:05 10 

Closing 26 15:15 0 
James Matey NIST Closing Remarks 27 15:15 10 

Open Discussion/Coffee Hour (bring your own) 28 15:25 60 

Meeting Ends 29 16:25 0 




